
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

926 
25 
15 

411 
012 
'086 
363 
127 
98 
27 

425 
142 
26 

356 
'044 
778 
125 
412 
445 
646 
167 

7 
350 
'010 

8 
11 
13 
35 

108 
123 
321 
773 

042 
'021 

93 

Name 

Mike Wachmenko 
Team VM Racing 
Team Hartman Racing 
Dan Westerwick 
Dariusz Koman 
Andrew Bakun 
Shane Gorski 
John Alfini 
John Howard 
Stu Jones 
Vytis Aranauskas 
Ron Williams 
Charles Sansone 
Nick Owens 
Mark Phillips 
Jordan Hill 
Christopher Armbruster 
David Boboltz 
Team Dan Howard 
Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 
Mike Cooper 
Team Weber 
Jason Remley 
John Santiago 
Jon M. Cindric 
John Allen 
ERIC DOUBLE 
Derek Mortland 
Robert Ellis 
Andrew Janosik 
Martin Derry 
Mark Losiniecki 

Gabe Gutierrez 
Keith Patrick 
Clifton Ching 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TT6 

TT4 

TTU 

TT6 

TTU 

TT5 

TT1 

TT6 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:32.664 
1:34.511 
1:37.679 
1:37.722 
1:38.989 
1:39.511 
1:40.420 
1:40.861 
1:41.710 
1:41.806 
1:42.010 
1:43.224 
1:44.634 
1:45.123 
1:45.544 
1:46.054 
1:48.096 
1:48.581 
1:49.720 
1:50.172 
1:50.799 
1:50.830 
1:55.411 

1:39.565 
1:52.361 
1:53.005 

Diff 

1.847 
5.015 
5.058 
6.325 
6.847 
7.756 
8.197 
9.046 
9.142 
9.346 

10.560 
11.970 
12.459 
12.880 
13.390 
15.432 
15.917 
17.056 
17.508 
18.135 
18.166 
22.747 

Best Speed 

83.139 
81.514 
78.871 
78.836 
77.827 
77.419 
76.718 
76.382 
75.745 
75.673 
75.522 
74.634 
73.628 
73.286 
72.993 
72.642 
71.270 
70.952 
70.215 
69.927 
69.531 
69.512 
66.753 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

77.377 
68.565 
68.174 

In Lap 

3 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
2 
1 
3 
2 
5 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 
3 
4 

Make - Model 

Radical SR3 
Lotus Exige 
BMW M3 
Ford Mustang GT 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 
Porsche 944 Turbo 
Lotus Elise 
Porsche Cayman S 
Honda S2000 
BMW Z4M 
BMW M3 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda RX-8 
Honda S2000 
Scion FRS 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda RX-8 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Ford Mustang 
MG MGB 
Mazda Miata 
Radical SR3 
Mazda Miata 

Ford FP350S 
Mazda Miata 
Honda  S2000 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Car#175 TT1 - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 
New Track Record (1:37.679) for TT4 by Team Hartman Racing. 
Car#021 TT6 - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 
Car#7 TT6 - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 
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Pos 

DQ 

No. 

175 

Name 

Martin Monahan 

Class 
TT1 

Best Tm 

2:34.575 

Diff Best Speed 

49.840 

In Lap 

1 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Car#93 TTU - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 
Car#042 TT1 - DQ'd - Underweight 
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